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BEST PLACES
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BUSINESS INSURANCE

LARGE EMPLOYER CATEGORY (1,000 OR MORE U.S. EMPLOYEES)

Size Rank

1

2

3

10

11

Overall Rank

25

47

58

61

71

76

92

93

95

96

98

Company

Lockton Companies

CBIZ Benefits & Insurance Services, Inc.
Higginbotham

IMA Financial Group, Inc.

Marsh McLennan Agency

USI Insurance Services

OneDigital

Philadelphia Insurance Companies
NFP

West Bend Mutual Insurance Company

Risk Strategies

https://www.businessinsurance.com/section/best-places-to-work-company-size?year=2022
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